Classement

Résultats Marche- Corruda Calandreta 2017

Nom Prénom
AUGUSTIN  Laurent
PALENGAT  Bruno

LOGE Pierre
HAURET JEAN
CAPDEPON  Yves
PERES ERIC
GIRON thierry
SALHARANG MICHEL
COUHAILLAT EVELYNE
HOUGA michel
SALANOUVE laurent
DOMINGUEZ Serge
OMPRARET Odile
MALDONADQ Régis
LARRIEU
HAURET Olivier
LARRIEU valerie
MONTANE  Eric
VIGNEAU patricia
ABADIE VALERIE
LE CHANONY Marc

OLIVE Mayvonne
bernadette

DUBARRY
PONTACQ  Joélle
NAVARRO  Sylvie

LE VAN sylvette
RUSSAC René
HAURET Carine
PERRIN Jean
VIDAL Florence

LABORDE Didier
ALCORTA Yvette
CISZEWSKI  denise

MAITRE sandrine
ALLIES PHILIPPE
LAPERT Laetitia

MAUBARET fabrice
ROUYERE Christian
HOURTICQ  Denise
MOLUS MICHEL
SALINAS Marie
GIMENEZ Yvette

SELLIER DANIEL
ALARD JEAN LOUIS
CHAUSSE JEAN PIERRE
LOUSTAUNAL Sandra

HOLSTEIN Lucie

SAHRI Fernande
CHARBONNIE Bernadette
PEDELABORD Marie Hélene

BORDATTO Nadine
AGUETTAZ  AGNES
VERGNES ISABEU

ALVES SERGE
ALLIES FABIENNE
BERGES Jean Claude

DEMURGER LAURENCE

CRESPO IGAR'Amy
LACROUTS  PATRICIA

LACROUTS  FRANCOIS

DEGELIS Jacques

Jean Pierre

Sexe
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sbrev. Catégor Club

SE
V1
V1
V3
V3
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
V1
V4
V1
V1
V3
V3
V1
V2
SE
V1
V3
\Z
V2
V3
V2
\Z
V3
V3
V1
SE
V3
V4
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V3
V3
V2
V2
V3
V3
V3

US Bazas - Raidlight
Mc moureinx
FCO Oloron

TARBES PYRENEES ATHETISME

TPA

PAS DE CLUB
Stadoceste TARBES
non

certificat

CERTIFICAT
Asc Verdets

la buzeene

la buzeenne
certificat

Pau Pyrénées Marche
Pau Pyrénées Marche
ASM Pau

TPA

F.C.Oloron
F.C.Oloron
CERTIFICAT

non

CAF Béarn
Certificat
la buzeenne

asm
stade langonnais
certificat

non

oui

AS Baretous

certificat médical
Neant
F.C.Oloron

FCO
Non

certificat médical
Certificat

certificat

PAS DE CLUB

PAS DE CLUB
BOXING CLUB IDRON

FCO Athlétisme
F.C.Oloron
certificat
certificat

non

Course

MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE

Temps

00:56:48.98
00:59:19.73
01:01:47.11
01:03:25.34
01:04:47.18
01:05:21.04
01:05:46.64
01:05:53.64
01:06:03.74
01:08:30.61
01:08:31.61
01:08:32.41
01:08:43.31
01:09:25.20
01:09:44.70
01:09:58.00
01:09:59.20
01:10:04.40
01:10:34.31
01:11:53.09
01:11:53.79
01:12:54.46
01:13:00.14
01:13:22.56
01:13:23.41
01:14:10.04
01:14:14.12
01:14:32.64
01:14:32.64
01:14:32.64
01:15:20.58
01:16:40.27
01:17:22.79
01:18:34.21
01:18:35.21
01:21:03.14
01:21:04.17
01:21:05.08
01:22:05.36
01:22:05.86
01:22:06.37
01:22:06.77
01:22:07.27
01:22:07.88
01:23:19.41
01:23:24.92
01:23:45.22
01:24:02.63
01:24:03.23
01:24:50.38
01:24:56.86
01:25:21.55
01:25:23.45
01:25:23.95
01:26:08.41
01:26:09.15
01:26:16.75
01:26:17.70
01:26:37.75
01:26:38.25
01:26:48.45



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

ESTANGUET Goerges
MOENS FABIENNE
LACFOURNIEF Aurelie
LACFOURNIEF Marie Paule

VAT Elodie
LAGREULA  Aude
MOLUS FRANCOISE

SALINAS Serge
MENDIONDO Lucie
PUYOU Fanny
PUYOU Pierre
HOURQUEIG Genevieve
POUYEMIROL Jean Claude
DEMURGER DOMINIQUE
DAUDEVILLE Jean Jacques
GAUDET CLAUDETTE
DAUDEVILLE Jackie

DEROY NATALIA
BRAU HOURT catherine
PEYRE Benedicte

TEIXEIRA Alexandra
DESCAMP Nadege
GOUYETTE  catherine
BEZIADE DANIELLE
PEYROUX  PIERRE
PEYROUX MARTINE
MAULNY isabelle
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V2
V2
SE
V3
SE
V1
V2
V2
V3
SE
V3
V2
V3
V3
V3
\Z
V3
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V3
V2
V3
V3
SE

Certificat
Certificat

Certificat médical
certificat medical

FCO Athlétisme

F.C.Oloron

PAS DE CLUB
non

non

non

non

free iron team
PAS DE CLUB
PAS DE CLUB
PAS DE CLUB
non

MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE

01:26:56.53
01:27:16.74
01:27:43.34
01:27:44.05
01:27:45.13
01:27:46.55
01:28:16.04
01:28:16.86
01:28:48.74
01:38:21.96
01:38:22.28
01:39:22.89
01:39:22.89
01:39:51.74
01:40:00.93
01:40:10.56
01:41:02.33
01:42:48.23
01:46:28.09
01:46:28.58
01:46:29.02
01:46:30.16
01:47:16.02
01:47:29.99
01:47:30.64
01:47:31.85
01:47:35.06



